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FTHI6HFE BBERREHRNE

£2 XHAR 2 = meE | 20| BE | e
1| 4A268 | AVIU R 4R45 16,047TM x1/2 REREE 8,023| 591,977
2 | 5A308 | AVULK 5A% 12,959F x1/2 MERRE 6,479 585,498
3| 6A30B | AVULX 6A% 16,7030 x1/2 RERRE 8,351 577,147
4 | 7H278 | AVYIUAK TRAS 9,707 x1/2 AEMRE 4,853| 572,294
5| 8A22R | AVULK 8BRS 15479 x1/2 REFEE 7,739 564,555
6 | 9A218 | AVILAK 9B S 16,301F x 1/2 REHEE 8,150| 556,405
7 | 10A268 | AVYLA 10A% 17,787TA x1/2 HERRE 8,893 547,512
8 | 11A308 | AVYLK 11A% 16,003 % 1/2 BEMEE 8,001| 539,511
9 | 128218 | AVILAK 12845 13,344 x 1/2 BEARE 6,672| 532,839
10| 1A258 | AVIUR 1A% 14355 % 1/2 HEWRE 7177 525,662
11| 2R228 | AVIUR 2845 16,672M x1/2 BERER 8,336/ 517,326
12| 3A298 | AVYUK 3A% 19973M x1/2 MERRE 9,986 507,340
13| 78118 g%ﬁ}ﬁﬁw 9T/ EMNEH - RWETN | prpes | 104,200 403,050
14| 1A218 | {TEREAE0/21-KERR/\H) BEWRE 1,920| 401,130
15| om26m %19@%@$E§%§§E%Eﬁ%7z——smnﬁ FER 9275/ 391.855
16 | 108108 ig;ﬁﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁ(wg"'10/10'%'$%E iR 81,840 310015
17| 9R178 | FsoEMLERTREERSE FHER 13,275 296,740
18| 108188 %%ﬂﬁlﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%(mﬁ7~10/18-7’JUIU - 47.350| 249,390
19 11A1B | f&ZHHIvh2024infk B HER 59,960 189,430
20| 6H278 | aE—R.aE—H#K R 3,801| 185,629
21| 10818 | aE—RK AR R 2,346 183,283
22 | 128278 | aE—#& BRI 2,291| 180,992




#5 XHAR 2 = me | 0| BE | g
23| 3A288 | aF—# EEMERE 2,489 178503
24| 4A308 | HEEHEABXRFFEIAD) BHBAR 5500 173,003
25| 5A31H | HEBHRR(BARFHFEAS) BHBAR 5500| 167,503
26 | 6A308 | FHERESRA(BARZFHE6A ) AHBAR 5500 162,003
27| 7TR31A | HEMSFER(BAEFHETAS) AHBAR 5500| 156,503
28 | 8A31H | HEABHEA(BAREFHESA M) ARBAR “ 5500/ 151,003
29 | 9A30R | HEESEA(AXREFHEIAD) BHBAR 5500 145,503
30 | 10A31E | FHEEHRNR(BARFHEIOAS) BHEAR 5,500 140,003
31| 11A308 | HEESEK(BXREFHEIAS) AHBAR 5500 134,503
32 | 12A318 | HEBHEA(BXEFHE12AS) BHBAR 5500 129,003
33| 1A31R | #HEEHEAEAEFHEIAS) AHBAR 5500| 123,503
34| 2A288 | HEWHFEA(BARFHFE2A5) BHBAR 5500/ 118,003
35| 3A31IR | HEBEHEA(BARFHEIAND) BHBAR 5500| 112,503
36 | 4A308 | HEEHEAKLASAKREIAD) BAHBAR 930 111,573
37| 5A31B | HEBEEKLASAKRESAS) BHBAR 930| 110,643
38 | 6A308 | HEEHRAR(LASATRIEERS) AHBAR 930 109,713
39| 7A318 | HEMEHEKLASAFREIRS) AHBAR 990| 108,723
40 | 8A31R | HEBWEALASAFRESASR) ﬁﬂ;’%%)&% 990| 107,733
41| 9A30H | HFEBHALASAFEIAS) AHBAR 990| 106,743
42 | 10A318 | HEBFRALASAKRIEIOAS) BAHBAR 990 105,753
43| 11H308 | HEBERLASATREIIAN BHBAR 990 104,763
44 | 12A318 | HEBHRALASATREIZAS) BHBAR 990 103,773
45| 1A318 | HEBHERLASAKEIAS) RHBAZ 990| 102,783
46 | 2A288 | HEBHERALASAFRE2AS) HHEAR 990| 101,793




&S| XHAR ” & e | 2R | BE | e
47| 3A31A | HFEBHEKLASAFKREIAS) BHBAL 990 100,803
48 | 5H318 | HEAEHLLBRHESAS) AHBAR 1,887| 98,916
49 | 6A308 | HEARESA(LRAHEGA ) AHBAR 1,887 97,029
50 | 7A318 | HEEHRA(RBAFHEIAS) BEHBAR 1,887 95,142
51| 8A31E | HMEHA(LABHESAS) mumAR | 1887 93255
52 | 9A30R | FEABEFEA(LRAFEIA D) BHEAL 1,887| 91,368
53 | 10A31E | HAEFEA(LABRHEI0AS) aumAZ | 1887 89481
54| 118308 | HFRAMHR(ABHEIAS) wumAr | 1887 87,50
55 | 12A318 | HEERK(LBEHFI12AS) BHBAR 1,887 85,707
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